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RajCOMP Info Service Limited

(A company of Government of Rajasthan)

Phone No.: 91(141) 5103902; 5101313

Fax: 91(141) 2228701

E-mail: info@rajcomp.net

C-BLOCK, 1 FLOOR, YOJANA BHAWAN,
TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR-302005

Ref. No. F4.2(278)/RISL/Tech/zo16/Vol-1):,11,{0@

Sanction Order

Dated: 2 7[—{ [~Zo)Q

Sanction is hereby accorded as mentioned below for payment of Rs 1,38,09,359/- (Rupees in
words One Crore Thirty Eight Lakh Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Nine Only) for RISL
EA - Aadhaar Generation for the month of October 2017 to March 2018 to eMitra under
UIDAI Project for the F. Y. 2018-19 as per details mentioned below:-
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No.

Name of Firm

Bill No. and Date

Work Performed

7/§§per attached
sheet

As per attached

RISL EA - UID Generation
payment for the month of Oct
2017- Mar 2018 to Emitra
under UIDAI Project

Bill Amount (Excluding Service Tax)

B
C

__CGST (9%)

'SGST (9%)

Amount

12997802.00 |

12997802.00 |
1169802.00 |
1169802.00

B

Gross amount (A+B+C)

B

Less : Amount Deducted for BE/DE |
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Less: Corruption penalty

Less : Procurement Fee

Less: Packé;t VJ)iéléy'

Sanctioned Amount (_[)~I<J—I“'—7G—H)

Less: TDS (2%)

Net Payable Amount to eMitra Cell (I-J) |

Note :

I
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TDS on payment will be deducted at the level of eMitra itself.
Payment will be released after receiving the invoice from respective LSP/cMitra.

15337406.00 |
197886.00 |
300000.00 |

1030161.00 |

0.00

~ 13809359.00 |

0.00

| 13809359.00 |

The payment will be made from budget head of “Payment to Enrollment Agencies” under
UIDAI Project for the financial year 2018-2019.

This bears approval of competent authority.

Ref. No. F4.2(278)/RISL/Tech/2016/Vol-1 /7 LOD

N/

Director (Finance)

Dated: 27—“’5@,%

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:
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Manager (Finance), RISL
Bhamashah Project OIC’s

Account Section /Cashier
Guard File.

PA to MD, RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.
P.A. to Director (Technical), RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.
P.A. to Director (Finance), RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.

Assistant Manager (Finance), RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.
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ACP(Dy. Director)



