RajCOMP Info Service Limited

(A company of Government of Rajasthan)

Phone No.: 91(141) 5103902; 5101313 Fax: 91(141) 2228701

Fax: 91(141) 2228701 E-mail: info@rajcomp.net

C-BLOCK, 1st FLOOR, YOJANA BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR-302005

Ref. No. F4.2(278)/RISL/Tech/2016/Vol-1/7408

Dated: 27-11-318

Sanction Order

Sanction is hereby accorded as mentioned below for payment of Rs 1,38,09,359/- (Rupees in words One Crore Thirty Eight Lakh Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Nine Only) for RISL EA - Aadhaar Generation for the month of October 2017 to March 2018 to eMitra under UIDAI Project for the F. Y. 2018-19 as per details mentioned below:-

S. No.	Name of Firm	Bill No. and Date	Work Performed	Amount
1.	As per attached sheet	As per attached sheet	RISL EA - UID Generation payment for the month of Oct 2017- Mar 2018 to Emitra under UIDAI Project	12997802.00
Α	Bill Amount (Excluding Service Tax)			12997802.00
В	CGST (9%)			1169802.00
C	SGST (9%)			1169802.00
D	Gross amount (A+B+C)			15337406.00
E	Less: Amount Deducted for BE/DE			197886.00
F	Less: Corruption penalty			300000.00
G	Less: Procurement Fee			1030161.00
Н	Less: Packet Delay			0.00
I	Sanctioned Amount (D-E-F-G-H)			13809359.00
J		0.00		
K	Net Payable Amount to eMitra Cell (I-J)			13809359.00

Note:

- 1. TDS on payment will be deducted at the level of eMitra itself.
- 2. Payment will be released after receiving the invoice from respective LSP/eMitra.

The payment will be made from budget head of "Payment to Enrollment Agencies" under UIDAI Project for the financial year 2018-2019.

This bears approval of competent authority.

Director (Finance)

Ref. No. F4.2(278)/RISL/Tech/2016/Vol-1 7408

Dated: 2741-2018

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. PA to MD, RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.
- 2. P.A. to Director (Technical), RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.
- 3. P.A. to Director (Finance), RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.
- 4. Manager (Finance), RISL
- 5. Bhamashah Project OIC's
- 6. Assistant Manager (Finance), RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.
- 7. Account Section/Cashier
- 8. Guard File.

ACP(Dy. Director)